
Clubs and Organizations 

African Student Association - This club invites Africans and any person who would like to be affiliated, to join 
the club and be part of celebrating African Culture together. It is an educational and social club that hopes to 
accomplish unity, fun and a family that all can participate in. For more information, contact Blake Williams at 
BWilliams@frederick.edu or Micah Forrest MForrest@frederick.edu.  

Anime Club -- Are you interested in making new friends, as well as learning about and watching anime? Then this 
is the club to join! For more information, contact Aaron Clayton at AClayton@frederick.edu.  

ASL Club --The purpose of this club is to enhance the learning experience of all 
students involved in or interested in American Sign Language (ASL) and the ASL Interpreting; to provide ASL 
users with a way to represent Deaf issues, foster Deaf awareness and learn about the interpreting field through 
support of campus activities; to provide practice opportunities and interaction with members of the Deaf 
Community, thus encouraging proficient use of the language as well as cultivating appreciation and deep 
respect for Deaf culture. For more information, contact Leslie Puzio at 301-624-2783 (voice) or 240-575-5653 
(VP) or email at LPuzio@frederick.edu. 

Biology & Pre-Health Club – Those interested in the health field would find this club of interest in which to 
belong.  For more information, contact Tiziana Cavinato at TCavinato@frederick.edu or Dr. Teresa Calzonetti at 
TCalzonetti@frederick.edu. 

Biotechnology Club – This club is for those interested in Biotechnology.  For more information, contact Dr. Savita 
Prabhakar at SPrabhakar@frederick.edu.  

African Student Association – This club invites Africans and any person who would like to be affiliated, to join 
the club and be part of celebrating African Culture together. It is an educational and social club that hopes to 
accomplish unity, fun and a family that all can participate in. For more information, contact Blake Williams at 
BWilliams@frederick.edu or Micah Forrest MForrest@frederick.edu.  

Business/Accounting Club – Interested in the Business or Accounting field? Join the Business/Accounting club to 
engage in educational, social, and academic activities related to these areas. For more information, contact 
Arlene Chun at AChun@frederick.edu.  

Ceramics Club -- If you enjoy pottery, this club is for you. Join us as we promote understanding, appreciation 
and learning of the Ceramic Arts. For more information, contact Shane Sellers at SSellers@frederick.edu.  

CRU Club – This student led movement seeks to introduce students to Jesus Christ and provide a community to 
help them grow in faith and encourage them to passionately live life in a manner consistent with belief in God.  
For more information, contact Joyce Ruane at JRuane@frederick.edu. 

Culinary Club – Do you like food?  Want to learn more about the process of fixing some delicious meals?  If so, 
this club could be the one to join.  For more information, contact Elizabeth DeRose at EDerose@frederick.edu. 
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Cyber Association Club – Come and learn about all the facets of Cyber Security in this club.  For more 
information, contact Antonio Punturiero at APunturiero@frederick.edu. 

Education Club - The goal of this club is to bring students majoring in education, as well as any FCC student, 
together to provide professional development, community engagement and the chance to advocate for 
solutions to problems that impact public education. For more information, contact Dr. Julie Horton at 
JuHorton@frederick.edu. 

FCC Goes Green – Environmental sustainability and earth wellness is what we are all about. If you want to make 
a better tomorrow and a cooler earth, this club is for you! For more information, contact Jane Beatty at 
JBeatty@frederick.edu. 

Feminist Majority Club – This club works in pursuit of feminist ideals – social, political and economic equality for 
women, men, girls and boys.  For more information, contact Dr. Jill Schultz at JSchultz@frederick.edu. 

Film Club – Do you enjoy creating and making films?  If so, this club is for you.  For more information, contact 
Jason Santelli at JSantelli@frederick.edu. 

Gaming Club – If you enjoy the Gaming World, then this club is for you.  For more information, contact Matt 
Miles at MMiles@frederick.edu. 

Gender Sexuality Alliance (GSA) – The GSA club offers social and support services for 
gay/lesbian/bisexual/transgendered students, faculty, staff and heterosexual allies. For more information, 
contact Joseph Rafter at JRafter@frederick.edu or Chelsea Daggett at CDaggett@frederick.edu.  

Honors Student Association -- The Honors Student Association (HSA) is made up of students who enjoy ideas 
and discussion. For more information about the Honors College and the opportunities available to you, contact 
Dr. Bruce Thompson, Honors Coordinator, at BThompson@frederick.edu. 

Literary Café – Have a love for poetry, writing, reading?   You may want to check out this club.  For more 
information, contact Stephanie Curran at SCurran@frederick.edu.  

Math Club – A club for students that are interested in mathematics, and to offer a place and time for club 
members to broaden their knowledge of mathematics through the discussion of articles, books and challenging 
problems. For more information, contact Josiah Hartley at JHartley@frederick.edu.  

Men of Excellence - There are three pillars that guide the operation of the program: Support, Development, and 
Involvement. Students are supported through one on one meetings with professional staff members and peer 
mentors to allow time for goal setting, academic monitoring, and social support. Leadership skills are developed 
for MOE participants through study hall, participation in leadership activities, and community service 
opportunities. Lastly, students are encouraged to get involved through various campus lectures, exposure to 
campus resources, and our networking events with faculty/staff, and community leaders. For more information, 
contact Student Success Programs at studentsuccessprograms@frederick.edu. 

Muslim Student Association – This club offers a supportive community for Muslim students and for all those 
who have an interest in the Muslim culture and/or religion. Approximately one meeting per month, so not a big 
commitment—just a chance to gather and build community. For more information, contact Erum Marfani at 
Emarfani@frederick.edu or Thanh Thanh St-Johns at TSt-Johns@frederick.edu.  
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Nursing Club - Open to all students to learn more about the field of nursing.  This is a club that talks about what it 
takes to be a nurse, and sometimes is a great support group to understand nursing topics.  For more information, 
contact Susanna Jarquin at SJarquin@frederick.edu and Allison Krichbaum at AKrichbaum@frederick.edu.  

Paralegal Students Association -- The purpose of the Paralegal Student Association is to encourage the 
attainment of the Paralegal Associate in Science Degree or Paralegal Certificate by students, provide a network 
for interaction between the students in the Paralegal Program, paralegals, and others in the legal field, elevate 
the standards for paralegals, explore opportunities available to provide for paralegal positions in the legal field, 
and to promote the interests and professionalism of paralegals. The PSA maintains a website that is useful for 
upcoming and current events and information. For more information contact Dr. Tracy Parker at 
TParker@frederick.edu.  

Performing Arts Club- The campus drama group produces a lively season of plays in FCC’s Jack B. Kussmaul 
Theater. Open to students, staff, and alumni, the plays provide opportunities for acting, stagecraft, and all 
aspects of theater production. For more information, contact Tad Janes at TJanes@frederick.edu.  

Phi Theta Kappa --Alpha Delta Sigma is the campus chapter of the Phi Theta Kappa International Honors Society.  
While membership to Phi Theta Kappa is by invitation only based on cumulative grade point average and earned 
credit hours, the campus club is open to all students interested in leadership, scholarship, fellowship and service.  
For more information, contact Jeanni Winston-Muir at JWinston-muir@frederick.edu.  

Psychology Club – The purpose of this club is to share interests in learning about psychology and applying 
psychology to everyday life. This includes increasing our understanding of behavior and well-being. As a club, we 
will use our interests and knowledge in psychology to connect with and serve the local mental health community. 
For more information, contact Dr. Lisa DiDonato at LDiDonato@frederick.edu.  

Public Safety Professionals Club – The purpose of this club is to establish a network of people interested in public 
safety professions. The club will provide opportunities for education and engagement in public safety related 
activities.  For more information, contact Jason Deater at JaDeater@frederick.edu.  

Rotaract Club – The goal of this club is to bring FCC students together to provide service to the campus 
community and the Frederick community. This club aims to take action through service that creates sustainable 
solutions to local and global challenges, connect with the global community of Rotary to expand professional 
networks, develop skills to become community and global leaders, exchange ideas with leaders, cultivate lifelong 
friendships around the world, and have fun while recognizing the importance of Service Above Self. For more 
information, contact rotaractclub@frederick.edu.  

Second Chances Club - This is a non-traditional student club where our mission is to support, encourage, 
strengthen, and network with other non-traditional students ages 25 and up. For more information, contact 
StudentEngagement@frederick.edu.  

Spanish Club -- ¡Hola! We welcome all students interested in the Latino or Spanish culture. We meet at 12:30-
1:30 on Mondays during the fall semester.  Come to our meetings to hear about our social and cultural events. 
For more information, contact Laura Cordova at LCordova@frederick.edu.  

STEM Club – The STEM Club provides social and intellectual activities for students interested in science, 
technology, engineering, and math.   For more information, contact Dr. Perry Wood at PWood@frederick.edu. 
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Student Government Association (SGA) – The Student Government Association is the primary affinity group that 
represents the voice of the student body. The SGA provides a forum for the expression of student views on issues 
that affect them and promotes the development of leadership skills for all students. The SGA meets on the 2nd & 
4th Tuesday of every month, at 3:30pm in H111. For more information, contact SGA@frederick.edu.  

Student Program Board - The Student Program Board is the campus programming organization. If you enjoy 
planning trips and events, or would like to learn how to, then this club is for you! For more information, contact 
Kristi Mills at KMills@frederick.edu.  

Veterans Club – The Veterans Club is a place where Veterans can come together for support, planned activities, 
local trips and guest speakers.  For more information, contact Amy Coldren at AColdren@frederick.edu.    

Visual Art Club - This club will provide a collaborative environment for like-minded artists to critique each other 
and assist one another in the artistic process to collectively improve their talents and skills. For more information, 
contact Wendell Poindexter at WPoindexter@frederick.edu.  

Women of Excellence - The mission of the Women of Excellence is dedicated to the strategic retention and 
advancement of women of color by creating and maintaining an environment that creates leaders, increases 
critical thinking skills, and advocates for women of color in all aspects of their collegiate process. For more 
information, contact Student Success Programs at studentsuccessprograms@frederick.edu.  

World Language Club – If you are interested in learning about the different languages and cultures around the 
world, this is the club for you.  For more information, contact Ana Maria Pinzon at APinzon@frederick.edu. 

**Scan the QR code below to 
complete the Club Interest 

Form.  
You can also visit the Office 
of Student Leadership and 
Engagement, located in the 

Student Center – H101.

Frederick Community College makes every effort to accommodate individuals with disabilities for College-sponsored events and programs. If you have 
accommodation needs or questions, please call 301-846-2408. To request a sign language interpreter or if you have questions related to interpreting 

services, please email Interpreting@frederick.edu or call 301-846-2408. Sign language interpreters will not be automatically provided for College-
sponsored events without a request for services. To guarantee accommodations, requests must be made at least five workdays in advance of a 

scheduled event. 

If your request pertains to accessible transportation for a College-sponsored trip, please submit your request at least 21 calendar days in advance. 
Requests made less than 21 calendar days in advance may not be able to be guaranteed. 
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